MONDAY - June 16

GMC

June 16-19, 2025

7pm Connect Dinner

TUESDAY - June 17

Marriott Knoxville Downtown

8am  General/Executive Board Meeting
8:30am  World Missions Board Meeting
9am  Women'’s Esprit Business Meeting
1am  Minister’s Business Meeting
6:30pm  KidzQuest
ALJC Music Showcase

7pm  Evening Service
World Missions Focus

Speaker:

Lundy Logue

WEDNESDAY - June 18

300 A

3008B

301 ABC

301ABC

301 DE

Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

8am  World Missions Board Meeting
8:30am  Evangelist Department Meeting
9am  Bible Quiz Meeting

Men’s Breakout Session
Speaker: John Rhinehart

10am  General Session
“Ministry Transitions”
Speaker: Raymond Woodward

1am  Morning Service

Evangelists Department Focus

Speaker:

Jeff Moses

3008

300C

301 DE

301ABC

Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

WEDNESDAY - June 18 (Continued)

Tpm

2pm

6:30pm

7pm

Tpm

Bible Quiz Tournament
General Business (If needed)

Missions America:
ACC Pastors & MA Directors

KidzQuest
ALJC Music Showcase
Evening Service

Missions America Focus

Speaker:
Josh Wilson

301 DE

301ABC

300C

301 DE

Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

The Eleventh Hour (Young People Under 30) 301 ABC
General Superintendent Kenneth & Penny Carpenter

THURSDAY - June 19

8am

9am

10am

Tam

1pm

2pm

6:30pm

7pm

World Missions Board Meeting

ALJC Student Ministries
District Youth Presidents Meeting

Menistry District Directors
Bible Quiz Tournament

Women'’s Breakout Session
Speaker: Whitney Gothra

General Session

“Holiness”

Speaker: Raymond Woodward
Morning Service

Student Ministries Focus

Speaker:
Daniel Taylor

Bible Quiz Tournament

General Board Meeting

Children’s Worker Breakout Session

Speaker: Ethan Hethcox
KidzQuest
ALJC Music Showcase

Evening Service

3008B

300A

300C

301 DE

301ABC

Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

301DE

300 A

301ABC

301 DE

Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

General Superintendent’s Address

Speaker:

8AM-6:30PM — DAILY PRAYER ROOM — ROTUNDA

2 KNOXVILLE

CONVENTION CENTER

701 Henley Street « Knoxville, Tennessee 37902

General Superintendent
Kenneth Carpenter



